Procedure file

Basic information

NLE - Non-legislative enactments

Decision

2018/0801(NLE) Procedure completed

Court of Auditors: appointment of a Belgian member

Subject

8.40.05 Court of Auditors

Key events
10/01/2018

18/01/2018

20/02/2018

22/02/2018

01/03/2018

19/03/2018

19/03/2018

22/03/2018

Legislative proposal published 05161/2018

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st A8-0027/2018

reading/single reading

Decision by Parliament T8-0046/2018

Act adopted by Council after consultation
of Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Summary

Summary


http://register.consilium.europa.eu/content/out?lang=EN&typ=SET&i=ADV&RESULTSET=1&DOC_ID=5161%2F18&DOC_LANCD=EN&ROWSPP=25&NRROWS=500&ORDERBY=DOC_DATE+DESC
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-8-2018-0027_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2018-0046_EN.html

