## Procedure file

Basic information				
NLE - Non-legislative enactments Decision	2018/0801(NLE)	Procedure completed		
Court of Auditors: appointment of a Belgian member				
Subject 8.40.05 Court of Auditors				

Key events			
10/01/2018	Legislative proposal published	05161/2018	
18/01/2018	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
20/02/2018	Vote in committee		
22/02/2018	Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading/single reading	A8-0027/2018	Summary
01/03/2018	Decision by Parliament	T8-0046/2018	Summary
19/03/2018	Act adopted by Council after consultation of Parliament		
19/03/2018	End of procedure in Parliament		
22/03/2018	Final act published in Official Journal		